JEFFERSON
Casegoods Series
Price List
Effective 3.15.09
Add 3.75% List Price Increase Effective May 1, 2011
2
INDIANA FURNITURE
PRODUCT WARRANTY

46 - 4284DPS - PW - W - M
Series Model # Finish Top Molding
How To Order:
HC Heritage Cherry on Walnut*
IW Imperial Walnut*
RM Royal Mahogany*
PW Presidential Walnut
TM Traditional Mahogany
* Available in high pressure laminate tops
Finish Options:
Top Options:
W Wood Veneer
P High Pressure Laminate
All units are standard with a traditional edge detail.
Edge Detail:
Traditional
Drawer Pull:
Traditional
Jefferson units are standard with traditional pulls.
Jefferson units feature traditional decorative molding.
NOTE: All units ship with decorative pencil molding unless specified “without molding”. Please
denote “No Molding” on purchase order. Modular components offer molding as an option and at
an upcharge. See page 340 for modular molding options.
Molding:
Molding
Je
ff
er
so
n
MASTER JEFFERSON 4600 SERIES:JEFFERSON 4600 SERIES  2/2/09  8:15 AM  Page 3
A
dd 3.75%
 List P
rice Increase E
ffective M
ay 1, 2011
NOTE: STANDARD OPTIONS ON THIS PAGE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL LEAD TIME.
Call Customer Service for specific availability and lead time.
340
GL GR
G R O M M ET LO C AT I O N S
Add upcharge of $41 list for each grommet.
Specify grommet locations:
GL - Grommet Left
GC - Grommet Center
GR - Grommet Right
Example: 46-4284DP-GL-GR (Grommet Left, Grommet Right)
Grommets may be ordered in non-standard locations.
Please attach a drawing to the purchase order showing the location
of the grommet.
GL/GR - 17" from ends, 32" from user side. GC - 28" from user side.
46-4284DPS
46-4284DP
GL
GC
GR
GL/GR - 14" from ends, 32" from user side. GC - 28" from user side.
46-4278DPS
46-4278DP
GL
GC
GR
GL/GR - 11" from ends, 32" from user side. GC - 28" from user side.
46-3672CHS
46-3672CH
46-3672LP
46-3672RP
GL
GC
GR
GL/GR - 13" from ends, 26" from user side. GC - 24" from user side.
46-3672DPS

46 - 1572VHG - HC - W - M
Series Model # Finish Top Molding
How To Order:
For ordering options, see page 339.
$2673
$2556
VERTICAL HUTCH
WITH WOOD DOORS
• For use on 72" Credenzas
• Fixed Shelves in Middle Section
• Adjustable Shelves in End Sections
• Grommet
Width 72
Depth 15
Height 52
Ship Wt. 244
Cubic Ft. 38.7
46-1572VHW
• For use on 66" Credenzas
• Fixed Shelves in Middle Section
• Adjustable Shelves in End Sections
• Grommet
Width 66
Depth 15
Height 52
Ship Wt. 231
Cubic Ft. 36
46-1566VHW
$2791
$2673
VERTICAL HUTCH
WITH GLASS DOORS
• For use on 72" Credenzas
• Fixed Shelves in Middle Section
• Adjustable Shelves in End Sections
• Grommet
Width 72
Depth 15
Height 52
Ship Wt. 244
Cubic Ft. 38.7
46-1572VHG
• For use on 66" Credenzas
• Fixed Shelves in Middle Section
• Adjustable Shelves in End Sections
• Grommet
Width 66
Depth 15
Height 52
Ship Wt. 231
Cubic Ft. 36
46-1566VHG
Item Model No. List PriceDescription Dimensions
Je
ff
er
so
n
MASTER JEFFERSON 4600 SERIES:JEFFERSON 4600 SERIES  2/2/09  8:15 AM  Page 17
A
dd 3.75%
 List P
rice Increase E
ffective M
ay 1, 2011
46 - 2036L4 - PW - W - M
Series Model # Finish Top Molding
How To Order:
For ordering options, see page 339.
J E F F E R S O N 4 6 0 0 S E R I E S
354
TWO DRAWER LATERAL FILE
FOUR DRAWER LATERAL FILE

46 - 1531FC - PW
Series Model # Finish
How To Order:
Je
ff
er
so
n
MASTER JEFFERSON 4600 SERIES:JEFFERSON 4600 SERIES  2/2/09  8:16 AM  Page 21
A
dd 3.75%
 List P
rice Increase E
ffective M
ay 1, 2011
358
For ordering options, see page 339.
For molding options, see page 340.
46 - 2019FPR - PW - W - M
Series Model # Finish Top Molding
How To Order:
Item
NOTE: For freestanding application of bookcase, top and base are required.
NOTE: Bookcases are recommended for application against a wall.
GLASS DOOR BOOKCASE
Model No. List PriceDescription Dimensions
• One Fixed Shelf
• Two Adjustable Shelves
Width 29
Depth 13
Height 50
Ship Wt. 123
Cubic Ft. 14.6
$188846-2952GB
J E F F E R S O N 4 6 0 0 S E R I E S
Modular Components
MODULAR PEDESTAL
SHELL - LEFT
• Modular Pedestal Shell
• Used to Create Single Ped
Credenzas from Modular
Components
• Standard with Pencil Molding
46-2019FPL Width 20
Depth 19
Height 29
Ship Wt. 50
Cubic Ft. 8
$642
$642MODULAR PEDESTAL
SHELL - RIGHT
• Modular Pedestal Shell
• Used to Create Single Ped
Credenzas from Modular
Components
• Standard with Pencil Molding
46-2019FPR Width 20
Depth 19
Height 29
Ship Wt. 50
Cubic Ft. 8
MODULAR BACK
PANEL
• Modular Back Panel
• For use between Pedestals in
Modular Single Ped Credenza
Applications
• Will leave 4" Gap from Modesty
Panel to Floor
46-1028BP Width 10
Depth 0.75
Height 24
Ship Wt. 20
Cubic Ft. 0.62
$350
MODULAR BACK
PANEL
• Modular Back Panel